$690,000 - 636 Meakanu Ln, Unit 2104, Wailuku

MLS® #401749

$690,000
2 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 935 sqft
Residential on 11 Acres

il

__

Kehalani Gardens, Wailuku, HI

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 11-2pm. Take
advantage of this rare opportunity for a 2bd
2.5ba townhome in Kehalani Gardens.
Centrally located and minutes away from
grocery stores, medical offices, hospital, coffee
shops, and restaurants. This townhome offers
2 bedrooms with vaulted ceilings and an
ensuite bathroom. Newly renovated kitchen
with wood cabinets, quartz countertops,
finished with stainless steel appliances,
additional half bath, full-sized washer and
dryer downstairs. If you love gardening, then
you will love the private 3 tiered terraced,
backyard. This home also comes with central
AC, 2 parking stalls, and a storage unit
directly in front of the unit. Multiple guest
parking spots are available near the unit. Call
your favorite realtor today for showings!

Built in 2005

Essential Information

MLS® # 401749
Price $690,000
Bedrooms 2
Bathrooms 2.50
Square Footage 935

Acres 11.10
Year Built 2005

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium



Land Tenure
Style
Status

Fee Simple
Townhouse
Closed

Community Information

Address

Area
Subdivision
Building Name
City

State

Zip Code

Amenities
Utilities

View

Waterfront
Interior

Interior Features
Appliances
Exterior

Windows
Roof
Foundation

636 Meakanu Ln, Unit 2104
Wailuku

Kehalani Gardens

Kehalani Gardens

Wailuku

HI

96793

Sewer Connected, Phone Connected, Cable Connected
Garden
None

Ceiling Fan(s), TV Cable
Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Blinds
Asphalt/Comp Shingle
Concrete Slab

Additional Information

Listed By

Date Listed
Days on Market
Zoning

HOA Fees

HOA Fees Freq.

This information is believed to be accurate. It has been provided by sources other than the Realtors Assoc. of Maui and
should not be relied upon without independent verification. You should conduct your own investigation and consult with
appropriate professionals to determine the accuracy of the information provided and to answer any questions
concerning the property and structures located thereon.Featured properties may or may not be listed by the office/agent
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